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 Outright Results
BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2020 RD1

2/02/2020
Run 6  Hats

422.03933 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 92.093 0 85.263 1 82.858 0 81.966 0 81.373 0 1 180.579 1

429.71928 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza B F2 96.055 1 89.021 0 86.384 0 84.634 0 84.547 0 2 285.133 0

435.86229 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 95.299 0 88.758 1 86.519 0 84.918 0 86.002 0 3 184.665 0

437.41145 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J2 98.655 0 91.697 0 87.866 0 87.553 0 85.282 0 4 185.013 0

439.04941 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 101.786 1 87.729 0 85.867 0 91.693 0 86.182 0 5 187.578 0

441.35855 Pokey Haddon Forester F1 92.562 0 85.663 0 217.867 1 85.061 0 85.721 0 6 287.351 1

442.02936 Chas Werner Subaru F2 98.056 0 94.646 0 86.339 0 87.932 0 87.697 0 7 385.415 0

445.0615 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 94.627 0 92.405 0 95.229 0 86.599 0 85.375 0 8 186.055 0

445.3763 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 97.123 0 88.841 0 88.507 0 87.727 0 87.746 1 9 287.555 0

445.77719 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline D 97.812 0 95.568 0 86.799 0 89.032 0 86.905 0 10 187.473 0

449.99642 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 102.038 0 92.879 0 91.511 0 88.411 0 88.096 0 11 289.099 0

453.81714 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 101.53 0 93.076 0 86.322 0 100.567 1 86.201 0 12 386.688 0

454.40423 Paul Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 94.652 1 91.83 1 94.301 1 85.417 0 86.746 0 13 186.11 0

455.88425 Michael Cassidy Subaru WRX F1 106.371 0 94.604 0 95.315 0 87.195 1 87.492 0 14 386.278 0

460.55540 Stefan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 107.326 0 97.598 0 91.091 0 90.313 0 89.053 0 15 392.5 0

460.920 Kim Haupt Toyota Celica D 105.176 0 99.275 0 91.491 0 90.407 0 89.513 0 16 290.214 0

462.77913 Julian Simmonds Subaru WRX F1 121.926 1 102.502 0 93.101 0 89.047 0 88.885 0 17 489.244 0

462.90127 Sir Les Noonan Mazda GTX F1 99.665 0 97.527 0 91.838 0 90.961 0 91.306 0 18 591.269 0

463.3459 Jake Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 103.396 0 103.432 0 92.223 0 89.705 0 88.472 0 19 289.549 0

464.10211 Stacy Elson Ford Falcon B 112.417 1 100.303 0 93.405 0 91.172 0 89.411 0 20 389.811 0

467.3441 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 102.678 0 100.023 0 92.973 0 91.18 0 91.335 0 21 491.833 0

467.36435 Wayne Holness Mazda Astina H 105.751 0 96.042 0 93.705 0 92.941 0 92.858 0 22 191.818 0

477.99431 Justyn Haupt Celica D 105.627 0 108 1 93.081 0 91.813 0 93.716 0 23 393.757 0

487.54712 Keith McElroy Renault Clio RS17 B 101.216 0 103.502 0 100.201 0 98.801 0 94.424 0 24 492.905 0

488.49330 David Willison Subaru WRX F1 107.112 0 102.865 0 97.089 0 94.364 0 100.866 0 25 693.309 0

488.8712 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 102.784 0 101.477 0 97.829 0 95.905 0 96.224 0 26 597.436 0
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497.4118 Andrew Beckett BMW 325 Ci B 110.011 0 101.269 0 96.913 0 90.896 0 105.288 1 27 593.322 1

501.18617 John Tonks Lancer C 110.437 0 107.403 0 101.479 0 96.846 0 96.731 0 28 198.727 0

504.35252 Brayden Quirk BMW E J3 107.159 0 95.678 0 106.225 0 98.011 0 97.279 0 29 1107.534 0

504.4926 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 107.356 0 102.174 0 99.617 0 114.263 10 98.074 0 30 497.269 0

535.49754 Michele Haupt Hyundai Excel L 120.619 0 112.701 0 104.007 0 103.057 0 103.289 0 31 1112.443 0

548.32924 James Richmond BMW 325 Ci B 124.377 2 109.935 1 105.167 1 114.311 2 94.569 0 32 699.347 1

552.53651 Eastyn Carr J3 125.937 0 127.689 0 116.009 0 103.911 0 104.22 0 33 2102.459 0

609.10349 Max Rivers Hyundai Excel J3 112.025 0 107.178 0 96.141 0 93.759 0 0 34 30

616.01737 Nathan Latta Peugeot H 118.284 0 126.935 1 115.555 0 109.866 0 140.377 0 35 20

643.02250 Matthew Tonks Lancer J3 144.563 0 150.595 0 133.555 0 123.484 0 122.318 0 36 4119.102 0

736.76610 Leigh Swingler Renault Clio B 97.675 0 94.422 0 94.669 10 0 0 37 70

800.38948 Patrick Swingler Renault Clio J3 104.237 0 96.152 0 0 0 0 38 50
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A0-1800cc Standard

445.0615 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 94.627 0 0 95.229 0 86.599 0 85.375 0 8 192.405 86.055 0

445.3763 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 97.123 0 0 88.507 0 87.727 0 87.746 1 9 288.841 87.555 0

453.81714 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 101.53 0 0 86.322 0 100.567 1 86.201 0 12 393.076 86.688 0

467.3441 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 102.678 0 0 92.973 0 91.18 0 91.335 0 21 4100.023 91.833 0

488.8712 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 102.784 0 0 97.829 0 95.905 0 96.224 0 26 5101.477 97.436 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

454.40423 Paul Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 94.652 1 1 94.301 1 85.417 0 86.746 0 13 191.83 86.11 0

463.3459 Jake Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 103.396 0 0 92.223 0 89.705 0 88.472 0 19 2103.432 89.549 0

464.10211 Stacy Elson Ford Falcon B 112.417 1 0 93.405 0 91.172 0 89.411 0 20 3100.303 89.811 0

487.54712 Keith McElroy Renault Clio RS1 B 101.216 0 0 100.201 0 98.801 0 94.424 0 24 4103.502 92.905 0

497.4118 Andrew Beckett BMW 325 Ci B 110.011 0 0 96.913 0 90.896 0 105.288 1 27 5101.269 93.322 1

548.32924 James Richmond BMW 325 Ci B 124.377 2 1 105.167 1 114.311 2 94.569 0 32 6109.935 99.347 1

736.76610 Leigh Swingler Renault Clio B 97.675 0 0 94.669 10 0 0 37 794.422 0

C0-1600cc Modified

501.18617 John Tonks Lancer C 110.437 0 0 101.479 0 96.846 0 96.731 0 28 1107.403 98.727 0

D1601-2000cc  Modified

445.77719 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline D 97.812 0 0 86.799 0 89.032 0 86.905 0 10 195.568 87.473 0

460.90020 Kim Haupt Toyota Celica D 105.176 0 0 91.491 0 90.407 0 89.513 0 16 299.275 90.214 0

477.99431 Justyn Haupt Celica D 105.627 0 1 93.081 0 91.813 0 93.716 0 23 3108 93.757 0
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F1Four Wheel Drive Standard

435.86229 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 95.299 0 1 86.519 0 84.918 0 86.002 0 3 188.758 84.665 0

441.35855 Pokey Haddon Forester F1 92.562 0 0 217.867 1 85.061 0 85.721 0 6 285.663 87.351 1

455.88425 Michael Cassidy Subaru WRX F1 106.371 0 0 95.315 0 87.195 1 87.492 0 14 394.604 86.278 0

462.77913 Julian Simmonds Subaru WRX F1 121.926 1 0 93.101 0 89.047 0 88.885 0 17 4102.502 89.244 0

462.90127 Sir Les Noonan Mazda GTX F1 99.665 0 0 91.838 0 90.961 0 91.306 0 18 597.527 91.269 0

488.49330 David Willison Subaru WRX F1 107.112 0 0 97.089 0 94.364 0 100.866 0 25 6102.865 93.309 0

F2Four  Wheel Drive Modified

422.03933 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 92.093 0 1 82.858 0 81.966 0 81.373 0 1 185.263 80.579 1

429.71928 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza F2 96.055 1 0 86.384 0 84.634 0 84.547 0 2 289.021 85.133 0

442.02936 Chas Werner Subaru F2 98.056 0 0 86.339 0 87.932 0 87.697 0 7 394.646 85.415 0

HHistoric Plated

467.36435 Wayne Holness Mazda Astina H 105.751 0 0 93.705 0 92.941 0 92.858 0 22 196.042 91.818 0

616.01737 Nathan Latta Peugeot H 118.284 0 1 115.555 0 109.866 0 140.377 0 35 2126.935 0

ISpecials

439.04941 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 101.786 1 0 85.867 0 91.693 0 86.182 0 5 187.729 87.578 0

449.99642 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 102.038 0 0 91.511 0 88.411 0 88.096 0 11 292.879 89.099 0

460.55540 Stefan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 107.326 0 0 91.091 0 90.313 0 89.053 0 15 397.598 92.5 0

504.49026 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 107.356 0 0 99.617 0 114.263 10 98.074 0 30 4102.174 97.269 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

437.41145 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J2 98.655 0 0 87.866 0 87.553 0 85.282 0 4 191.697 85.013 0
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J3Juniors 16-18 Years

504.35252 Brayden Quirk BMW E J3 107.159 0 0 106.225 0 98.011 0 97.279 0 29 195.678 107.534 0

552.53651 Eastyn Carr J3 125.937 0 0 116.009 0 103.911 0 104.22 0 33 2127.689 102.459 0

609.10349 Max Rivers Hyundai Excel J3 112.025 0 0 96.141 0 93.759 0 0 34 3107.178 0

643.02250 Matthew Tonks Lancer J3 144.563 0 0 133.555 0 123.484 0 122.318 0 36 4150.595 119.102 0

800.38948 Patrick Swingler Renault Clio J3 104.237 0 0 0 0 0 38 596.152 0

LLadies

535.49754 Michele Haupt Hyundai Excel L 120.619 0 0 104.007 0 103.057 0 103.289 0 31 1112.701 112.443 0
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